FLUX GmbH
Bahnhofstrasse 32
5280 Braunau am Inn, Austria
Tel: +43 7722 20764
Absolute Rotary Encoder
“GMI-ROTARY” Series
based on the

GMI-ROTARY Series - Absolute Rotary Encoder
Technical Datasheet
9. Ordering code
GMI-ROT -055 -A11 -19 -BIS10 -AV -K02-100 -ST
Rotary
encoder
Diam
[mm]
Rotor
(GRR)
type
Resol.
[Bits]
Output
Interf.
Supply Voltage Cable +
cable length
in [cm]
Housing
material
Optional
features
055 -A11 17 BIS10 AV - 4.35..36Vdc K02-050 -ST - Steel See
069 -B11 18 BIS21 5V - 4.35..6Vdc K02-100 -AL - Alu table
080 -C11 19 BIS00 24V - 6..30Vdc K02-200 below
096 20 SSI00 K02-300
21 SSI01 K02-400
22 SSI02 K02-500
SSI03 K02-600
SSI04 K01-050
INC00 K01-100
INC01 K01-200